
Brunch

The Dining Experience Menu

$30.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Fish & Grits 

Chicken & wafffle

Our signature creamy grits topped with a crispy catfish filet 
seasoned with our exclusive seafood seasoning deep fried 
or grilled served in a creamy creole sauce.

 $17.00

 $17.00

2 cold water decadent lobster tail seasoned using our 
exclusive seafood seasoning your choice of fried or grilled. 
Served with a golden Belgium waffle top topped with fresh 
strawberries and blueberries and powdered sugar.

½ Waffle and 2 chicken wings

 ½ waffle, 1 egg, grits or potatoes and pork sausage or 
bacon

 1 egg, grits or potatoes and pork sausage or bacon
Choice of toast or biscuit

Dining French Toast $17.00

Omelet
Build your own omelet with your choice of fresh vegetables 
and pork or chicken sausage or bacon. 
The choice of creamy grits or seasoned breakfast potatoes, 
choice of toast or biscuit

ADD salmon filling $3.00

$16.00

Shrimp & Grits

Salmon & Grits

Our signature creamy grits topped with delicious shrimp 
cooked fried or grilled with our exclusive seafood seasoning 
served in a creamy creole sauce.

 $19.00

 $19.00

2 Thick -sliced brioche bread, vanilla flavored, egg, milk and 
seasoned and fried to a golden brown. The French Toast is 
topped with our signature pecan caramel topping with the 
option top it with fresh strawberries or banana slices with 
your choice of pork sausage or bacon or chicken sausage.

Dining Platter $14.00

Chicken Platter

Wing Platter

Pork Chop Platter

Steak & Eggs Platter

Salmon Croquette Platter

Salmon Platter

CatFish Platter

Lobster tail Platter

Our signature breakfast platter with your choice of pork 
sausage or chicken sausage or bacon. 

An all-natural juicy seasoned chicken breast your choice of 
fried or grilled. 

4 all natural whole chicken wings seasoned and deep fried to 
golden perfection. 

A center cut seasoned pork chop your choice of grilled or 
fried.

Tender pan seared 8 oz. sirloin steak seasoned to perfection 
served with your choice of eggs. 

2 southern style fried salmon patties cooked to perfection.

A fresh wild caught salmon filet seasoned using our 
exclusive seafood seasoning your choice of grilled or fried

A wild caught catfish filet seasoned southern style your 
choice fried or grilled. 

2 cold water decadent lobster tail seasoned using our 
exclusive seafood seasoning your choice of fried or grilled.

$16.00

$20.00

$17.00

$27.00

$17.00

$20.00

$19.00

$35.00

LOBSTER TAIL & WAFFFLE

JR CHICKEN (2) & WAFFLE

10 & UNDER

JR WAFFLE COMBO 

JR DINING PLATTER

All Platters come with 2 eggs cooked your choice, creamy grits or 
seasoned breakfast potatoes, biscuit, or toast. Chicken sausage 
additional $1

l

Our signature creamy grits topped with delicious wild 
caught salmon filet deep fried or grilled with our exclusive 
seafood seasoning served in a creamy creole sauce.

4 whole all natural chicken wings seasoned and deep fried. 
Served with a golden Belgium waffle topped with fresh 
strawberries and blueberries and powdered sugar.

flWaf    e  Platter
A Golden Belgium Waffle top with fresh strawberries, 
blueberries, and powdered sugar with your choice of pork 
sausage or chicken sausage or bacon.

$15.00

CHICKEN & DINING FRENCH TOAST

Croissant Plate

$20.00

$13.00

2 Thick -sliced brioche bread, vanilla flavored, egg, milk and 
seasoned and fried to a golden brown. The French Toast is 
topped with our signature pecan caramel topping with the 
option top it with fresh strawberries or banana slices with 4 
whole all natural chicken wings.

A flaky croissant with your choice of egg (1), pork or chicken 
sausage or bacon and cheddar cheese. Choice of creamy 
grits or seasoned breakfast potatoes.

Dining Bowl
A savory breakfast bowl loaded with seasoned breakfast 
potatoes or creamy grits, choice of eggs, pork or chicken 
sausage or bacon and shredded cheddar cheese.  
Choice of toast or biscuit.

$15.00

Kids menu



Lunch

PASTA and more

APPETIZERS

SIDES

Experience Pasta

Deviled Eggs

Chicken Pasta

Shrimp Devil Egg

Shrimp Pasta

Chicken Sandwich

Fried Broccoli

Salmon Burger

Fried Green Tomatoes

Dining Toast

Salmon Eggrolls

Appetizer Sampler

Hot Wings

Salmon Pasta
Cheesecake FRIED APPLE PIE 

WAFFLE FLAVORS

Collards

Eggs (2)

Bacon (2pc) 

Porkchop

Mac & cheese 

Grits

Pork Sausage 

Chicken Wing 

Fried Okra 

Lobster-tail CATFISH

Biscuit

Broccoli Croissant

Chicken Sausage 

Toast Steak

Salmon

Salmon Croquette 

Vegetable Medley 

Breakfast Potatoes 

Shrimp (4) 

Seasonal Fruit 

WAFFLE

Chicken Breast 

Pecan
Chocolate Chips 

cheese

A flavorful combination of vibrant flavors of fajita with a creamy penne pasta, 
onions, green and red peppers with shrimp, steak and chicken Served with 
Texas toast.

Traditional southern style stuffed eggs -using our seasonings and stuffed to 
perfection.

Classic homemade alfredo sauce made with the finest ingredients of garlic, 
butter and our experience seasoning served on top of a plate of penne 
noodles, topped by a juicy and seasoned all-natural chicken breast. Served 
with Texas toast.

Our deviled eggs topped with seasoned grilled shrimp.

Classic homemade alfredo sauce made with the finest ingredients of garlic, 
butter and our experience seasoning served on top of a plate of penne 
noodles, topped with seasoned grilled shrimp. Served with Texas toast.

An all-natural juicy seasoned chicken breast your choice of fried or grilled 
served on a buttery bun with house mayo, lettuce, and tomato. Served sweet 
potatoes or breakfast potatoes.

Fresh ground salmon patty with sauteed onions and bell peppers served on 
a buttery toasted bun with our homemade remoulade sauce, lettuce, and 
tomato. Served with sweet potato fries. 

Sliced Green Tomatoes dipped in our homemade batter and deep fried to a 
golden brown. Served with our signature ranch sauce.

(1) slice of sliced brioche bread, vanilla flavored, egg, milk and seasoned and fried 
to a golden brown served with our signature pecan, caramel sauce.

(4) A hand rolled eggroll stuffed with smoked salmon, sauteed spinach, 
mushrooms, onions, bell peppers and cheese.. Served with sweet chili sauce

2 Deviled eggs, 2 Fried Green Tomatoes, 1 Salmon Egg Roll and Fried Broccoli

10 deep fried, unbreaded, seasoned chicken wings pieces tossed in our house 
buffalo sauce, barbeque, lemon pepper or honey hot lemon pepper served 
with ranch or blue cheese dressing served with house potatoes.

Classic homemade alfredo sauce made with the finest ingredients of garlic, 
butter and our experience seasoning served on top of a plate of penne 
noodles, topped by a juicy salmon fillet. Served with toast.

New York cheesecake topped 
with strawberries or our signature 
Banana Pecan Carmel sauce.

ALL SALES ARE FINAL- all food and alcohol sales are final upon ordering so please review 
menu description before ordering
Wait times- our food is made to order. We do our best to get food out as quickly as possible. 
NO discounts for wait times
Children under 10 must be present at the table to order kids meals.

Golden fried Apple Pie coated with 
cinnamon sugar.

Plain, pecan, chocolate chip, blueberry, 
strawberry, Maple Cinnamon.

$26.00

$8.00

$18.00

$12.00

$20.00

$15.00

$8.00

$18.00

$8.00

$5.00

$14.00

$15.00

$18.00

$20.00
$7.00 $6.00

$4.00  

$4.00 

$4.00  

$6.00  

$5.00  

$4.00  

$4.00  

$3.00

$4.00

$10.00 $8.00

$2.00

$4.00 $2.00

$4.00

$1.00 $10.00

$7.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$8.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

Broccoli florets dipped in our homemade seasoned batter and deep fried to 
perfection. Served with our signature ranch sauce.

All lunch entrees come with 2 sides and biscuit or toast

Chicken Breast

Chicken Wings

Pork chop

Shrimp

Salmon

CatFish

Lobster-tail

An all-natural juicy seasoned chicken breast your choice of fried or grilled.

4 whole all natural chicken wings seasoned and deep fried.

2 center cut seasoned pork chop your choice of grilled or fried.

8 succulent butterfly shrimp seasoned with our exclusive seafood seasoning 
deep fried or grilled. 

A fresh wild caught salmon filet seasoned using our exclusive seafood 
seasoning your choice of grilled or fried.

A wild caught catfish filet seasoned southern style your choice fried or grilled.

2 cold water decadent lobster tail seasoned using our exclusive seafood 
seasoning your choice of fried or grilled.

$20.00

$22.00

$27.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$35.00

Dessert

Sweet Tea

Bottled Water 

Lemonade

Strawberry Lemonade 

Orange Juice

Cran-Grape

Apple Juice

Sprite

Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta Orange

Mr. Pibb

Coffee

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00
($1 REFILLS)

$4.00  

$4.00

$4.00  

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

DRINKS


